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.TITY OF ALLENTOWN BUDGET TRANSFER REQUEST FORM

TRANSFER DETAIL

TO:

BUREAU:

Brent A. Hartzell, Director

Department of Finance

FROM: BillHarvey {qþ
Building Standards & SafetyBUREAU:

Date of Request: 10-Sep-18 Fund: General Transfer Amount: $11,000

FROM

ooa-61-oro3 -Ôoôl '1\
Uniforms

000-09-0903-000 1 -56

000-09-0903-0001-54 00,,^... .

000-09-0903-0001-50 ô/r¿r .5

000-09-0903-0001-46 ôilcv- r,
000-09-0903 -0001-42 R-¿uì.r<

000-09-0903-0001-34 ñnin:x-

ACCOUNT (All 15 digits)
and ACCOUNT TITLE

3âæ?

1,000.00
I

. M¡,r^.t. {.,¡ 300.00
-rrlrt ¿( 750.00
^þ.,^, þ< 1,650.00

- fi*^,* 2,000.00

1,800.00

TRANSFER AMOUNT ($)

ttstilI

6clq.so

2,455.00

500.00

3,500.00

158,300.00

2,500.00

15,000.00

ORIGINAL
APPROPRTATTON ($)

7,830.90

CURRENT ACCOUNT
TOrAL ($)

lcaa.@

2,096.05

500.00

1,397.00

23,455.41

2,467.10

l5óÒ - 00

1,096.05

ACCOUNT TOTAL AFTER
TRANSFER ($)

6,030_90

467.10

21,805.41

647.00

200.00

t€ttt\ ? TO

Premium Pay

000-09-0903-000 1 -06 11,000.00 20,000.00 (2,841.97\ 8,158.03

l

rl
Reason Transfer is
Man power shortage

are tranferring funds to make up for the shortfall. Also, $50,000.00 was taken out of our 0001-46 account for the Malware issue.

TRANSFER AUTHORIZATIONS WITHIN & BETWEEN PROGRAMS

Reason Funds are Available for Transfer:

not more than $5,000.00

ts than $5,000.00

Referred to City Council in accordance with the provisions of the Administrative Code, Section '130.04:

Mayor or Manasins o¡räítor (if amount is sreater than $5,ooo)C R-¿ | Ë*I!
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EdZuø!, Councilperson
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Roger President:

Candida Affa, Vice President:

Hendr¡cks,

Courtney Robinson Councilperson

Julio Councilperson

Mota, Date:
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